
1 
 

 

SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  
 

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY  

 
TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR UNDER GRADUATES FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2017  

 

DATE/    DAY    TIME  STUDENTS TOPIC  TEACHER  

03.10.17  (Tue) 11am -12noon IV & V Sem Blast Injury Dr. G. Gautham  

04.10.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Ca Rectum Dr. Athira Gopinathan 

05.10.17 (Thu) 1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Achalasia  Dr. S. Jeyakumar  

06.10.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem 
Gastrojejunostomy & 

Vagotomy  
Dr.C.Tharun Ganapathy 

09.10.17 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Seronegative Arthritis  Dr. Deviprasad  

10.10.17 (Tue)  11am -12noon IV & V Sem Tetanus & Gas Gangrene Dr. A. Arul  

11.10.17 (Wed) 11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Fistula in ano Dr. S. Prakash  

12.10.17 (Thu)  1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem GORD  Dr. Mohamed Musthafa 

13.10.17 (Fri)  2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Colostomy Dr. Rajesh Daniel  

16.10.17 (Mon)  11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Peptic Ulcer Disease  Dr.D.S.A.Mahadevan 

17.10.17 (Tue)  11am -12noon IV & V Sem Tracheostomy Dr. C. Rajesh  

19.10.17 (Thu)  1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem Ca Stomach     Dr.N.Suresh Kumar 

20.10.17 (Fri) 2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem Haemorrhoidectomy Dr. R. Lakshmana  

23.10.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem CDH Dr.Premkumar  

24.10.17 (Tue)  11am -12noon IV & V Sem TB  Cervical  Adenitis  Dr. S. Udhayam  

25.10.17 (Wed)  11am -12noon VI & VII Sem Haemorrhoids Dr. D.Balaji  

26.10.17 (Thu)  1 pm - 2 pm VIII & IX Sem 
Obesity &                      

Bariatric Surgery  
Dr.R.Jaivinod Kumar   

27.10.17 (Fri)  2 pm - 4 pm VIII & IX Sem 
MAD & Lateral 

Sphincterotomy 
Dr. Vikram Yogish  

30.10.17 (Mon) 11am -12noon VIII & IX Sem Ca Oesophagus Dr. R. Balamurugan 

31.10.17 (Tue)  11am -12noon IV & V Sem Neoplasms of Thyroid  Dr. Athira Gopinathan 

 

 

 

 

          Dr.S.Jeyakumar  
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                                  Dept of General Surgery  


